
S.No.
Name of the

Listed Entity

Issue 

Type

(Public/

Privately

placed

listed)

Type of

entity

(NBFC/

HFC/FI/

Other)

Issue Size

(in ₹ 

crores)

ISIN (that is

maturing in

the current

FY i.e 01.04.2021 to 

31.03.2022)

Lot size of 

ISIN 

(in ₹ crores)

DRF Required to 

be maintained (In 

Cr.)

Status of maintenance of DRF 

15%  of the amount maturing in 

the year, applicable as per 

Companies (Share Capital and 

Debentures) Rules, 2014) 

(Yes/No)

Remarks  (If any)

Details of

action taken, 

if

any

1 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 27.44         INE522D07AH1 27.44             4.12                    Yes NA NA

2 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 21.75         INE522D07AK5 21.75             3.26                    Yes NA NA

3 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 19.39         INE522D07AN9 19.39             2.91                    Yes NA NA

4 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 15.31         INE522D07AU4 15.31             0.23                    Yes NA NA

5 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 16.60         INE522D07AW0 16.60             2.49                    Yes NA NA

6 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 17.47         INE522D07AY6 17.47             2.62                    Yes NA NA

7 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 11.31         INE549K07444 11.31             1.70                    Yes NA NA

8 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 3.62           INE549K07469 3.62               0.54                    Yes NA NA

9 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 12.87         INE549K07493 12.87             1.93                    Yes NA NA

10 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 16.82         INE549K07527 16.82             2.52                    Yes NA NA

11 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 6.68           INE549K07550 6.68               1.00                    Yes NA NA

12 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 17.15         INE549K07592 17.15             2.57                    Yes NA NA

13 Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited Public NBFC 207.77       INE721A07OD5 207.77           31.17                  Yes NA NA

14 Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited Public NBFC 76.62         INE721A07OG8 76.62             11.49                  Yes NA NA

15 Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited Public NBFC 180.00       INE721A07OO2 180.00           27.00                  Yes NA NA

16 Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited Public NBFC 67.04         INE721A07OR5 67.04             10.06                  Yes NA NA

17 Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited Public NBFC 53.11         INE721A07PB6 53.11             7.97                    Yes NA NA

18 Sakthi Finance Ltd Public NBFC 6.47           INE302E07177 0.97               0.97                    Yes NA NA

19 Sakthi Finance Ltd Public NBFC 13.44         INE302E07185 2.02               2.02                    Yes NA NA

20 Shriram city union Finance Ltd. Public NBFC 666.92 INE722A07893 24.83             3.72                    -                                              Due date for 

redemption was 

30.04.2021 and the 

due date for DRF 

was also 

same.Hence, 

instead of investing 

company paid the 

amount

NA

21 Shriram city union Finance Ltd. Public NBFC 666.92 INE722A07885 389.59           58.44                  -                                              Due date for 

redemption was 

30.04.2021 and the 

due date for DRF 

was also 

same.Hence, 

instead of investing 

company paid the 

amount

NA

22 L&T Finance Ltd. Public NBFC 151.85       INE691I07265                                     124.05 18.61                  Yes NA NA

Debenture Redemption Fund as on 30.04.2021

The said information has been updated for information of Debenture Holders, Other Intermediaries and General Public in compliance with SEBI Circular “ SEBI/ HO/ MIRSD/ CRADT/ CIR/ 

P/ 2020/230” dated November 12, 2020 

Annexure B Table 7 a part 2 (DRF)
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(Yes/No)

Remarks  (If any)

Details of
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any

23 L&T Finance Ltd. Public NBFC 377.56       INE691I07273                                     306.68 46.00                  Yes NA NA

24 L&T Finance Ltd. Public NBFC 121.29       INE691I07299                                     100.92 15.14                  Yes NA NA

25 L&T Finance Ltd. Public NBFC 357.55       INE691I07307                                     285.34 42.80                  Yes NA NA

26 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 27.4444 INE522D07AH1 27.44             4.12                    Yes NA NA

27 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 21.7458 INE522D07AK5 21.75             3.26                    Yes NA NA

28 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 19.3893 INE522D07AN9 19.39             2.91                    Yes NA NA

29 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 15.3131 INE522D07AU4 15.31             0.23                    Yes NA NA

30 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 16.6041 INE522D07AW0 16.60             2.49                    Yes NA NA

31 Manappuram Finance Ltd Public NBFC 17.4749 INE522D07AY6 17.47             2.62                    Yes NA NA

32 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 11.309 INE549K07444 11.31             1.70                    Yes NA NA

33 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 3.621 INE549K07469 3.62               0.54                    Yes NA NA

34 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 12.865 INE549K07493 12.87             1.93                    Yes NA NA

35 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 16.821 INE549K07527 16.82             2.52                    Yes NA NA

36 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 6.679 INE549K07550 6.68               1.00                    Yes NA NA

37 Muthoot Fincorp Ltd Public NBFC 17.153 INE549K07592 17.15             2.57                    Yes NA NA

38 Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited Public NBFC 207.769 INE721A07OD5 207.77           31.17                  Yes NA NA

39 Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited Public NBFC 76.6225 INE721A07OG8 76.62             11.49                  Yes NA NA

40 Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited Public NBFC 179.998 INE721A07OO2 180.00           27.00                  Yes NA NA

41 Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited Public NBFC 67.038 INE721A07OR5 67.04             10.06                  Yes NA NA

42 Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited Public NBFC 53.114 INE721A07PB6 53.11             7.97                    Yes NA NA
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